
Korraldaja: SA Elva Kultuur ja Sport 30.09.2020.

Koht Nimi S.a. Aeg Punkte
N-6 (sünd. 2014 ja hiljem) 400 m

I Teele Terav 2014 01:10,6 5
II Laureen Õun 2015 01:18,7 3
III Kaisa Raadom 2014 01:38,3 2

M-6 (sünd. 2014 ja hiljem) 400 m
I Rasmus Veelmaa 2014 01:07,8 13
II Samuel Kütt 2015 01:13,5 11
III Gregor Hoop 2014 01:18,1 10
4 Tamur Frei 2014 01:18,2 9
5 Tero Rehe 2015 01:23,0 8
6 Pärtel Frei 2016 01:23,4 7
7 Keron Sassor 2014 01:28,3 6
8 Emil Pisek 2014 01:43,6 5
9 Rasmus Pihlap 2014 01:47,9 4

10 Jonatan Tali 2017 01:59,3 3
11 Karl Mattias Kõrgesaar 2016 02:27,2 2

N-8 (sünd. 2012-2013)  600 m
I Marta Raudik 2013 02:13,7 5
II Gedi Salumäe 2013 02:36,7 3
III Sandra Arras 2013 02:42,9 2

M-8 (sünd. 2012-2013)  600 m
I Jako Jasper Aksjonov 2013 02:03,3 9
II Uku Kreitsberg 2012 02:16,6 7
III Georg Henry Pungar 2013 02:16,9 6
4 Karl Kurvits 2012 02:18,2 5
5 Martti Lepik 2013 02:31,3 4
6 Mattias Silmere 2013 02:35,6 3
7 Markus Parksepp 2012 03:25,0 2

N-10 (sünd. 2010-2011) 1,1 km
I Minna Li Mäesepp 2010 03:55,0 5
II Luisa Pisek 2011 04:17,6 3
III Maris Parksepp 2010 04:52,9 2
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III  etapp



M-10 (sünd. 2010-2011) 1,1 km
I Kristo Ilp 2010 02:51,8 11
II Aron Matthias Kütt 2010 03:10,7 9
III Rasmus Raudik 2010 03:13,3 8
4 Maru Mäesepp 2011 03:24,2 7
5 Juhan Lensment 2010 03:30,6 6
6 Ottomar Karu 2010 03:32,5 5
7 Oskar Raudik 2011 03:38,3 4
III Jaagup Tali 2010 03:55,1 3
9 Joel Kriisa 2011 04:13,9 2

N-12 (sünd. 2008-2009) 1,1 km
I Linda Silmere 2008 04:15,4 5
II Kirke Rehme 2009 04:28,7 3
III Helene Pihlap 2009 04:55,7 2

M-12 (sünd. 2008-2009) 1,1 km
I Andri Pärn 2008 02:39,4 13
II Karl Kiviväli 2008 02:53,0 11
III Jonathan Austa 2008 02:59,1 10
4 Tauri Soeson 2008 03:00,2 9
5 Lukas Laatsit 2008 03:05,9 8
6 Siim Kriisa 2008 03:17,5 7
7 Jaspar-Remi Soodla 2009 03:18,6 6
8 Maximilian Kuch 2008 03:25,1 5
9 Jesper Talts 2009 03:57,5 4

10 Kalle Kreitsberg 2009 04:05,7 3
11 Romet Irs 2009 04:27,1 2

N-14 (sünd.2006-2007) 1,1 km
I Ingrid Hiiemäe 2007 03:30,5 3

M-14 (sünd.2006-2007) 1,1 km
I Stig-Tristan Sillat 2006 02:38,6 10
II Henri Põldma 2006 02:47,5 8
III Mauris Mäesepp 2007 02:49,0 7
4 Hannes Ahman 2007 03:01,1 6
5 Oskar-Martin Ruder 2007 03:03,9 5
6 Joosep Kreinin 2007 03:16,0 4
7 Ranel Jõks 2007 03:37,4 3
8 Erik Talts 2007 03:48,4 2

N-16 (sünd.2004-2005) 1,1 km
I Maria Kuris 2005 03:30,6 3



M-18 (sünd.2002-2003) 1,1 km
I Mario Libek 2003 02:18,5 6
II Henry Närap 2003 02:19,7 4
III Martin Karki 2003 02:23,2 3
4 Kevin Kütt 2003 02:36,1 2

Naised (sünd.1990-2000 ) 1,1 km
I Piibe Pajur 1993 04:05,5 3

Mehed (sünd.1991-2001 ) 1,1 km
I Kaarel Vent 1997 02:19,7 4
II Hans Leonhard Kõrgesaar 2000 02:55,8 2

N-Sen (sünd.1990 ja varem) 1,1 km
I Avely Austa 1987 02:29,1 8
II Tea Lang 1966 02:46,9 6
III Katrin Rohtma 1984 02:47,5 5
4 Hedi Verev 1982 03:14,4 4
5 Kirsika Soomer 1984 03:38,6 3
6 Ave Kütt 1984 03:42,5 2

M-Sen (sünd.1990 ja varem) 1,1 km
I Hannes Külv 1985 02:11,1 10
II Kait Kasumets 1979 02:19,5 8
III Erko Kurvits 1982 02:21,9 7
4 Valdek Rohtma 1978 02:24,4 6
5 Aivar Arik 1974 02:27,6 5
6 Janno Kütt 1987 03:03,8 4
7 Randel Kreitsberg 1983 03:10,9 3
8 Kaido Kriisa 1973 03:28,5 2



Korraldaja: SA Elva Kultuur ja Sport 23.09.2020.

I etapp II etapp III etapp Kokku
16.09. 23.09. 30.09. punkte

N-6 (sünd. 2014 ja hiljem)
I Teele Terav 2014 4 5 5 14
II Laureen Õun 2015 3 3 6
III Kaisa Raadom 2014 2 2 2 6

M-6 (sünd. 2014 ja hiljem)
I Rasmus Veelmaa 2014 7 10 13 30
II Samuel Kütt 2015 9 8 11 28
III Gregor Hoop 2014 6 10 16
4 Tamur Frei 2014 6 9 15
5 Tero Rehe 2015 7 8 15
6 Rasmus Pihlap 2014 5 5 4 14
7 Emil Pisek 2014 3 4 5 12
8 Pärtel Frei 2016 4 7 11
9 Karl Mattias Kõrgesaar 2016 3 2 5

Keron Sassor 2014 6
Jonatan Tali 2017 3
Ruudi Frei 2018 2
Drevor Hoop 2015 0

N-8 (sünd. 2012-2013)
I Marta Raudik 2013 4 3 5 12
II Gedi Salumäe 2013 2 5 3 10
III Sandra Arras 2013 2 2 4

M-8 (sünd. 2012-2013)
I Jako Jasper Aksjonov 2013 7 7 9 23
II Uku Kreitsberg 2012 5 5 7 17
III Karl Kurvits 2012 4 6 5 15
4 Georg Henry Pungar 2013 3 4 6 13
5 Mattias Silmere 2013 9 3 12
6 Martti Lepik 2013 3 4 7
7 Markus Parksepp 2012 2 2 2 6

N-10 (sünd. 2010-2011)
I Minna Li Mäesepp 2010 4 5 5 14
II Luisa Pisek 2011 2 3 3 8
III Maris Parksepp 2010 2 2 4
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distants 1,1 km



M-10 (sünd. 2010-2011)
I Aron Matthias Kütt 2010 12 10 9 31
II Kristo Ilp 2010 5 7 11 23
III Ottomar Karu 2010 10 8 5 23
III Rasmus Raudik 2010 9 6 8 23
5 Maru Mäesepp 2011 8 5 7 20
6 Oskar Raudik 2011 7 4 4 15
7 Jaagup Tali 2010 6 3 3 12
8 Juhan Lensment 2010 3 6 9
9 Joel Kriisa 2011 4 2 2 8

Siim-Ander Iljas 2010 2

N-12 (sünd. 2008-2009)
I Linda Silmere 2008 5 5 10
II Helene Pihlap 2009 3 2 2 7
III Kirke Rehme 2009 3 3 6

M-12 (sünd. 2008-2009)
I Andri Pärn 2008 13 11 13 37
II Karl Kiviväli 2008 10 9 11 30
III Jonathan Austa 2008 11 8 10 29
4 Tauri Soeson 2008 8 7 9 24
5 Siim Kriisa 2008 6 6 7 19
6 Lukas Laatsit 2008 9 8 17
7 Maximilian Kuch 2008 5 5 5 15
8 Jaspar-Remi Soodla 2009 7 6 13
9 Jesper Talts 2009 4 3 4 11

10 Kalle Kreitsberg 2009 2 2 3 7
11 Romet Irs 2009 4 2 6

Tarmo Tempel 2008 3

N-14 (sünd.2006-2007)
I Ingrid Hiiemäe 2007 3 3 3 9

M-14 (sünd.2006-2007)
I Stig-Tristan Sillat 2006 9 10 10 29
II Mauris Mäesepp 2007 7 9 7 23
III Henri Põldma 2006 12 8 20
4 Oskar-Martin Ruder 2007 5 6 5 16
5 Joosep Kreinin 2007 4 5 4 13
6 Hannes Ahman 2007 6 6 12
7 Ranel Jõks 2007 3 4 3 10
8 Erik Talts 2007 2 3 2 7

Pärtel Valge 2007 8
Robert Lepik 2006 7
Uku Tamm 2006 2

N-16 (sünd.2004-2005)
I Maria Kuris 2005 3 3 3 9

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km



M-18 (sünd.2002-2003)
I Mario Libek 2003 5 4 6 15
II Madis Mihkels 2003 7 6 13
III Henry Närap 2003 4 3 4 11
4 Martin Karki 2003 2 2 3 7
5 Kevin Kütt 2003 3 2 5

Naised (sünd.1991-2001 )
I Piibe Pajur 1993 3 3 6

Mehed (sünd.1991-2001 )
I Kaarel Vent 1997 3 4 4 11
II Hans Leonhard Kõrgesaar 2000 2 2 4

N-Sen (sünd.1990 ja varem)
I Avely Austa 1987 6 8 14
II Tea Lang 1966 6 6 12
III Hedi Verev 1982 4 4 4 12
4 Kirsika Soomer 1984 3 3 3 9
5 Ave Kütt 1984 2 2 2 6

Katrin Rohtma 1984 5

M-Sen (sünd.1990 ja varem)
I Hannes Külv 1985 10 11 10 31
II Kait Kasumets 1979 8 9 8 25
III Erko Kurvits 1982 7 8 7 22
4 Valdek Rohtma 1978 6 7 6 19
5 Randel Kreitsberg 1983 5 5 3 13
6 Aivar Arik 1974 6 5 11
7 Janno Kütt 1987 2 4 4 10
8 Kaido Kriisa 1973 4 3 2 9
9 Marko Parksepp 1982 3 2 5

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km

distants 1,1 km


